
SUN DAMAGE AND PIGMENTATION REMOVAL

Laser treatment to minimise the effects of sun damage and general  
pigmentation.
Treatment on face
Treatment on decolletage
Treatment on hands

MAGTONE

Uses high intensity electro-magnetic muscle stimulation to force muscles  
to contract, resulting in toning and building of muscle density.
1 treatment
10 treatments

Using the Nd:YAG laser to treat fungal nail infections
Price per nail

£65
£65                                                                    
£45

£45
£410                                                                   

FUNGAL NAIL TREATMENT

£30                                                                  

Contact us, book an  
appointment today:
T:  07887 562 614 
W: elitelaserclincs.co.uk 
E:  info@elitelaserclinics.co.uk

The Old Stable Offices, Quinton Green Park,  
Wootton Road, Quinton Green,  
Northampton, NN7 2EG
 

w w w . e l i t e l a s e r c l i n i c s . c o . u k

• SERVICES & PRICE LIST •
Fitzpatrick 
skin type  

specialists



LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Using the Polaris long pulsed Nd:YAG laser we can remove  
unwanted hair on any skintone.

Full body (includes face)
Face
Neck
Half face (jawline/lip/chin)
Lip OR chin
Lip AND chin
Underarms
Arms (includes hands)
Arms and underarms (includes hands)
Hands
Chest
Stomach
Stomach line
Full front
Full back
Shoulders
Bum
Bikini line (includes peri anal)
Full Hollywood (includes peri anal)
Full legs (includes feet)
Half legs (includes feet)
Feet
Knees

£280
£35
£20
£25
£10
£15
£25
£50
£65
£10
£30
£30
£15
£50
£50
£15
£30
£45
£55
£110
£60
£10
£10

www.el i te laserc l in ics.co.uk

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

FACIAL TREATMENTS

• Using our Q-switched ruby laser (694nm) or Q-switched  
  Nd:YAG laser (1064nm) we can successfully remove the vast  
  majority of  tattoos (including red and green)
• Prices start from £35 and will be discussed during the  
  complimentary patch test and consultation.

Microdermabrasion and transdermal therapy
Microdermabrasion uses medical grade crystals and a suction tip to exfoliate 
the top layer of skin and increase collagen production. Transdermal therapy 
uses micro-currents to allow for deeper product absorption into the skin. 
LED light therapy uses different lights to treat different skin issues, including 
pigmentation, acne, fine lines and dullness.
Microdermabrasion                                                                            
Microdermabrasion and transdermal therapy                                      
Add LED light therapy                                                                        

RF microneedling
Uses micro-needles and radiofrequency to tackle skin damage such as  
scarring, dark marks, sun damage, dull skin and wrinkles. Great treatment  
for all skin types, as it doesn’t cause pigmentation issues. Suitable for use  
on both face and body.
RF
RF microneedling
RF microneedling (3 treatments)

Ipl photorejeuvenation
Targets brown spots, sun damage, hyperpigmentation, fine lines and wrinkles, 
broken capillaries and redness. Gives visible results and minimal downtime.
1 treatment
3 treatments
6 treatments

£45
£60                                                                    
£10

£50
£95                                                                    
£240

£89
£225                                                                    
£420


